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1 24/08/2020 Pass Out II YEAR 2022 22012211-172 Aditi Haldar 05/02/2000 Ujjwal Baran Haldar Sima Haldar Female General 8696529498 aditihaldar0502@gmail.com No

2 24/08/2020 Pass Out II YEAR 2022 22012111-177 Ajya Bagdi 06/01/2003 Madhab Bagdi Anjala Bagdi Male SC 9002310564 majhisima067@gmail.com No

3 02/09/2020 Pass Out II YEAR 2022 22012211-190 Amrita Ghosh 08/04/1999 Gurupada Ghosh Bulti Ghosh Female OBC 7872735418 ankhianrita@gmail.com No

4 21/08/2020 Pass Out II YEAR 2022 22012211-170 Ankita Goswami 05/11/2001 Debdas Goswami Barnali Goswami Female General 6296551319 ankitagoswami2001@gmali.com No

5 24/08/2020 Pass Out II YEAR 2022 22012111-188 Arindam Duley 17/01/2002 Ajit Kumar Duley Saraswati Duley Male SC 7047191353 arindamduley931@gmail.com No

6 24/08/2020 Pass Out II YEAR 2022 22012211-174 Arpita Rana 21/10/2001 Dilip Rana Sandhya Arana Female General 9339487240 moumitarana99@gmail.com No

7 20/08/2020 Pass Out II YEAR 2022 22012111-175 Astik Dan 27/04/1999 Anitya Dan Himani Dan Male OBC 8617582471 astikdan2704199@gmail.com No

8 31/08/2020 Pass Out II YEAR 2022 22012211-191 Basanti Kundu 03/04/1997 Sanajit Dundu Barnali Kundu Female OBC 9883157643 basantikundu1997@gamail.com No

9 31/08/2020 Pass Out II YEAR 2022 22012211-192 Chhanda Dan 12/12/1989 Dilip Kr. Dan Golapi Dan Female General 9475685006 danchhanda@gmail.com No

10 31/08/2020 Pass Out II YEAR 2022 22012211-193 Daliya Dutta 29/09/1994 Brindaban Dutta Bela Dutta Female General 8972881845 rajibhaldar6@gmail.com No

11 28/08/2020 Pass Out II YEAR 2022 22012211-194 Diya Mondal 19/02/2003 Lt. Saqnjib Mondal Sharmila Mondal Female General 8025102975 mandaldiya2004@gmail.com No

12 27/08/2020 Pass Out II YEAR 2022 22012111-195 Indrajit Mondal 02/02/1998 Basan Mondal Jaba Mondal Male SC 8918674209 indrajitmondal021998@gmail.com No

13 20/08/2020 Pass Out II YEAR 2022 22012211-178 Jayeti Shit 13/03/1997 Baidyanath Shit Nila Shit Female General 9434445445 jayetishit@gmail.com No

14 24/08/2020 Pass Out II YEAR 2022 22012211-169 Labanya Lohar 06/05/1998 Krishnendu Lohar Chandrani Lohar Female SC 7407753398 labanyalohar123@gmail.com No

15 28/08/2020 Pass Out II YEAR 2022 22012211-196 Mamani Dan 14/07/2002 Jiten Dan Minati Dan Female OBC 8016105445 jdan7585@gmail.com No

16 27/08/2020 Pass Out II YEAR 2022 22012211-197 Moumita Karmakar 20/04/1995 Nimai Karmakar Anita Karmakar Female OBC 9563487665 moumitakabiraj.rng@gmail.com No

17 02/09/2020 Pass Out II YEAR 2022 22012211-198 Nibedita Gorai 03/02/1986 Paresh Chandra Gorai Reba Gorai Female OBC 8967291250 nibeditagorai364@gmail.com No

18 02/09/2020 Pass Out II YEAR 2022 22012211-199 Niyati Kusku 12/08/1995 Paresh Nath Kiskuk Bahamoni Kisku Female ST 9339474024 samiranhs100@gmail.com No

19 20/08/2020 Pass Out II YEAR 2022 22012211-173 Priya Dnabal 12/03/2000 Kabal Dhabal Suchitra Dhabal Female General 7001596898 priyadhabal94@gmail.com No

20 31/08/2020 Pass Out II YEAR 2022 22012211-201 Puja Mandal 30/06/2002 Swapan Kr. Mandal Mamata Mandal Female SC 9641915591 puajmandal300602@gmail.com No

21 31/08/2020 Pass Out II YEAR 2022 22012211-202 Putul Panda 20/02/2000 Jayanta Panda Rupasree Panda Female General 9609231892 surajitpati1@gmail.com No

22 21/08/2020 Pass Out II YEAR 2022 22012111-180 Rahul Pal 20/06/2021 Sabyasachi Pal Rita Pal Male General 8609217930 rahulpal24108@gmail.com No

23 28/08/2020 Pass Out II YEAR 2022 22011211-203 Rakesh Pal 12/06/1996 Dharani Pal Lt. Kalyani Pal Male OBC 9434419650 rakeshpal220@gmail.com No

24 22/08/2020 Pass Out II YEAR 2022 22012111-187 Ranit Ghosh 12/10/1990 Samar Ghosh Papiya Ghosh Male General 9474864785 biman099@gmail.com No

25 27/08/2020 Pass Out II YEAR 2022 22012211-204 Rinku Pal 03/05/1999 Dasharath Pal Sushama Pal Female General 8927928370 rinkupal0305@gmail.com No

26 20/08/2020 Pass Out II YEAR 2022 22012111-179 Ronak De 17/10/1997 Hemanta De Mithu De Male General 7029309414 ronakde123@gmail.com No

27 28/08/2020 Pass Out II YEAR 2022 22012211-205 Sangita Das 12/03/1995 Sahadeb Das Sova Das Female General 9933504236 sangitadas1.bnk@gmail.com No

28 28/08/2020 Pass Out II YEAR 2022 22012211-206 Saraju Layek 14/12/2002 Saumitra Layek Saraswati Layek Female General 8972687051 sarajulayek2002@gmail.com No

29 22/08/2020 Pass Out II YEAR 2022 22012211-184 Sarama Kumbhakar 20/11/1996 Mathur Kumbhakar Angur Kumbhakar Female OBC 7584020088 saramakumbhakar6@gmail.com No

30 28/08/2020 Pass Out II YEAR 2022 22012111-207 Shantimoy Ghosh 20/01/1997 Rabilochan Ghosh Archana Ghosh Male OBC 6297235737 shantimoybnk@gmail.com No

31 28/08/2020 Pass Out II YEAR 2022 22012211-208 Sharmistha Ghosh 21/10/1999 Shiba Prasad Ghosh Bebi Ghosh Female OBC 6297638377 shibaprasad950@gmailcom No

32 24/08/2020 Pass Out II YEAR 2022 22012211-185 Shephali Nandi 03/04/2000 Badan Nandi Bandana Nandi Female General 9647618409 sefalinandi342000@gmail.com No

33 20/08/2020 Pass Out II YEAR 2022 22012211-168 Sonali Routh 02/10/2002 Sanat Routh Chandana Routh Female General 8918269088 sonalirouth96@gmail.com No

34 31/08/2020 Pass Out II YEAR 2022 22012211-209 Sonali Singha 22/02/2003 Siddhartha Singha Jhuma Singha Female General 8597293178 sonalisinghacp@gmail.com No

35 24/08/2020 Pass Out II YEAR 2022 22012111-189 Soumadip Kar 22/07/2002 Asok Kumar Kar Sumita Kar Male General 6296344133 soumadipkar566@gmail.com No

36 02/09/2020 Pass Out II YEAR 2022 22012111-210 Soumendu Murmu 18/02/2000 Sadhan Chandra Murmu Rajani Murmu Male ST 6295976571 soumendumurmu96221@gmail.com No

37 02/09/2020 Pass Out II YEAR 2022 22012111-211 Sourav Nandi 05/08/1997 Bharat Chandra Nandi Lakshmi Nandi Male G 7908725096 nandisourav143@gmail.com No

38 28/08/2020 Pass Out II YEAR 2022 22012211-212 Subhra Mukherjee 13/02/1994 Nanda Dulal Mukherjee Suprabha Mukherjee Female General 8050787326 subhra.mukherjee005@gmail.com No

39 21/08/2020 Pass Out II YEAR 2022 22012111-183 Subrata Banerjee 22/02/1995 Dilip Banerjee Sandhya Banerjee Male General 7586940471 sub196445@gmail.com No

40 21/08/2020 Pass Out II YEAR 2022 22012111-181 Suman Pal 09/02/2003 Sanjoy Pal Nupur Pal Male General 7029075291 suman17pal@gmail.com No

41 24/08/2020 Pass Out II YEAR 2022 22012211-182 Suparna Pathak 25/10/1988 Gayaram Pathak Latika Pathak Female General 7718659827 patrasuparna74@gmail.com No

42 31/08/2020 Pass Out II YEAR 2022 22012211-213 Susmita Chatterjee 03/12/1998 Asis Chatterjee Sima Chatterjee Female General 8327498844 asischatterjee54@gamail.com No

43 22/08/2020 Pass Out II YEAR 2022 22012111-186 Tanmoy Panda 15/02/1996 Mutuk Chandra Panda Kajal Panda Male General 7029014466 tanmoypanda75@gmail.com No

44 20/08/2020 Pass Out II YEAR 2022 22012211-171 Tanwi Sengupta 08/09/1987 Prasanta Kumar Sengupta Rupali  Sengupta Female General 9475464176 boswanathsahau2009@gmail.com No

45 31/08/2020 Pass Out II YEAR 2022 22012111-214 Ullas Singha 19/02/2002 Debasish Singha Kakali Gihgha Female General 9883633093 ullassingha79@gmail.com No

46 21/08/2020 Pass Out II YEAR 2022 22012111-176 Yuvaraj Singha 22/03/2003 Kanchan Singha Mukul Singha Male General 8918250553 kanchansingha431@gmail.com No


